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FL16942-R1
Affirmation
2014
Approved

Petersen Aluminum Corporation
102 Northpoint Parkway
Building 106

Acworth, GA 30102

(800) 272-4482
dlandis@petersenmail.com

Sal Delfino
sdelfino@petersenmail.com

Sal Delfino

102 Northpoint Parkway
Building 106

Acworth, GA 30102

(954) 931-1392
sdelfino@petersenmail.com

Tom Creigh, VP

Petersen Aluminum, Inc.
1005 Tonne Road

Elk Grove, IL 60007

(800) 722-7150
tcreigh@petersenmail.com

Roofing
Metal Roofing

Certification Mark or Listing

Miami-Dade BCCO - CER
Miami-Dade BCCO - VAL

Standard
TAS-100
TAS-125

v 1 affirm that there are no changes in the new Florida Building Code which affect my
product(s) and my product(s) are in compliance with the new Florida Building Code.

Yes ©'No ©'N/A

Method 1 Option A

02/17/2015
02/17/2015

9/3/2015
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Date Pending FBC Approval
Date Approved 02/20/2015
Summary of Products
FL # Model, Number or Name Description
16942.1 Edge-Loc 1.0 (24 ga.) 24 Ga. Steel over Plywood
Limits of Use Certification Agency Certificate
Approved for use in HVHZ: Yes FL16942 R1 C CAC 14-0129.11.pdf
Approved for use outside HVHZ: Yes Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date
Impact Resistant: N/A 03/13/2019
Design Pressure: +N/A/-101.0 Installation Instructions
Other: The use of a Class "A" fire barrier is not required outside the FL16942 R1 II 14-0129.11.pdf
HVHZ unless otherwise specified in the building code. Verified By: Miami-Dade BCCO - CER

Created by Independent Third Party:
Evaluation Reports
Created by Independent Third Party:

16942.2 PAC-150 (.032") .032" Aluminum over Plywood

Limits of Use Certification Agency Certificate

Approved for use in HVHZ: Yes FL16942 R1 C CAC 14-0129.10.pdf
Approved for use outside HVHZ: Yes Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date
Impact Resistant: N/A 03/13/2019

Design Pressure: +N/A/-166.75 Installation Instructions

Other: The use of a Class "A" fire barrier is not required outside the FL16942 R1 II 14-0129.10.pdf

HVHZ unless otherwise specified in the building code. Verified By: Miami-Dade BCCO - CER

Created by Independent Third Party:
Evaluation Reports
Created by Independent Third Party:

16942.3 PAC-150 (24 ga.) 24 Ga. Steel over Plywood

Limits of Use Certification Agency Certificate

Approved for use in HVHZ: Yes FL16942 R1 C CAC 14-0129.09.pdf
Approved for use outside HVHZ: Yes Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date
Impact Resistant: N/A 03/13/2019

Design Pressure: +N/A/-136.75 Installation Instructions

Other: The use of a Class "A" fire barrier is not required outside the FL16942 R1 II 14-0129.09.pdf

HVHZ unless otherwise specified in the building code. Verified By: Miami-Dade BCCO - CER

Created by Independent Third Party:
Evaluation Reports
Created by Independent Third Party:

|
16942.4 Snap-Clad (.032") .032" Aluminum over Plywood
Limits of Use Certification Agency Certificate
Approved for use in HVHZ: Yes FL16942 R1 C CAC 14-0129.08.pdf
Approved for use outside HVHZ: Yes Quality Assurance Contract Expiration Date
Impact Resistant: N/A 03/13/2019
Design Pressure: +N/A/-151.75 Installation Instructions
Other: The use of a Class "A" fire barrier is not required outside the FL16942 R1 II 14-0129.08.pdf
HVHZ unless otherwise specified in the building code. Verified By: Miami-Dade BCCO - CER

Created by Independent Third Party:
Evaluation Reports
Created by Independent Third Party:

Contact Us :: 1940 North Monroe Street, Tallahassee FL 32399 Phone: 850-487-1824

The State of Florida is an AA/EEO employer. Copyright 2007-2013 State of Florida. :: Privacy Statement :: Accessibility Statement :: Refund Statement

Under Florida law, email addresses are public records. If you do not want your e-mail address released in response to a public-records request, do not send electronic mail to
this entity. Instead, contact the office by phone or by traditional mail. If you have any questions, please contact 850.487.1395. *Pursuant to Section 455.275(1), Florida
Statutes, effective October 1, 2012, licensees licensed under Chapter 455, F.S. must provide the Department with an email address if they have one. The emails provided may
be used for official communication with the licensee. However email addresses are public record. If you do not wish to supply a personal address, please provide the
Department with an email address which can be made available to the public. To determine if you are a licensee under Chapter 455, F.S., please click here .
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